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10.00

10:30
11:30

12:30

14:00
15:00

16.00

16:30

17:30

Almut-Barbara Renger, Markus Asper
Introduction

Coffee

Aloys Winterling: «Auctoritas und Autoritit
der rémischen Kaiser.»

Kai Trampedach: «Die Konstruktion von
auctoritas in Platons Nomoi.»

Lunch

Fritz Graf: «Priestly Authority in the
Greek World.»

Constantinos Macris: «The Multiple Faces
of Authority in the Pythagorean Tradition.»

Coffee
Guy Stroumsa: «Modes of Scriptural and
Personal Authority in Early Christianity.»

Florentina Geller: «Authority in Heaven:
the Case of Enoch.»

9.00

10.00

10:30

11:30

12:30

Mark Geller: «Babylonian Conundrum:
How Can Anonymous Texts Have
Authority?»

Coffee

Anna-Maria Kanthak: «Authority and Un-
clarity in Ancient Greek Knowledge Texts.»
Werner Kogge: «Innerepistemische
Autoritét.»

Concluding Discussion



